Capistrano’s Restaurant & Catering
At Embassy Suites Mandalay Beach Hotel & Resort + (805) 382-8141

Auder-Visual

Description Daily Rental Rates
Slide and Overhead Projection (Screens Additional)
Deluxe 35mm Slide Projector Package (AMX Wireless Remote) 100.00
Standard Overhead Projector 55.00

Video Monitor Packages / Projection Packages

27" Monitor with Cart 120.00
14" Video Format with 27” Color Monitor Package 150.00
DVD Player with 27” Monitor 175.00
LCD Projector, Laptop Computer & Tripod Screen 600.00

Microphones

Podium 35.00
Podium and Microphone 45.00
Handheld Microphone (Wired) with Floor Stand 45.00
Tabletop Microphone (Wired) with Desk Stand 55.00
Lavalier Microphone (Wired) 55.00
UHF Wireless Microphone/Production Quality (Handheld or Lavalier) ~ 150.00
Audio Mixers
Mackie 4-Channel Mixer 40.00
Mackie 6-Channel Mixer 70.00

Larger Mixers Available (Prices Quoted per Needs)

Audio Components
Cassette Player/Recorder 55.00
Five Disc CD Player 85.00

Sound System
Two Speakers (Microphone Not Included) 160.00

Tripod and Cradle Screens
Six, Seven, or Eight Foot Tripod Screens 45.00
10 x 10 Cradle Screens (Mandalay Ballroom only) 85.00

Telecommunications

Polycom Conference Telephone (up to 40 attendants) 145.00
Telephone line 100.00
Hardwired Internet (T1 access) 350.00
Wireless Access (Per Connection) 9.99

Fastfold Screens
6 x 8 with Dress Kit (Mandalay Ballroom only) Front 140.00
6 x 8 with Dress Kit (Mandalay Ballroom only) Rear 160.00

All specific audio-visual equipment may be arranged through our Catering Department.

All prices and selections are subject to change without notice.
A customary taxable 20% service charge will be added to all charges.



Capistrano’s Restaurant & Catering

At Embassy Suites Mandalay Beach Hotel & Resort + (805) 382-8141

Auvder-Visual

Description

Video Cassette and DVD Machines
VHS Player/Recorder
DVD Player

Video/Computer Projectors
Standard LCD Projector (2000 Lumens)
Laptop Computer

Audio/Visual Accessories
Extension Cord
Power Strip
Presentation Easel
Flipchart Easel (No Pens or Paper)
Flipchart Complete with Pad & Markers
Flipchart with Post It Grid Paper & Markers
Tall AV Cart with Drape
Small Projection Cart with Drape
Cork Message Board (3 x 4) with Stand
Dry Erase Whiteboard (4 x 6) with Stand, Markers, Erasers
Pointer Stick
Laser Pointer
25 Foot VGA Cable
Soft VGA Cable

Operator Labor Rates

Daily Rental Rates

60.00
100.00

350.00
300.00

10.00
10.00
20.00
40.00
50.00
75.00
45.00
35.00
35.00
60.00
20.00
25.00
35.00
60.00

Operator (Projection, Audio or Video Technician - 4 hour minimum)  50.00

All specific audio-visual equipment may be arranged through our Catering Department.

Labtr Guidelnes

Standard Hourly Rates
Monday through Friday 6am - 6pm
Up to Eight Hours

1.5x Standard Hourly Rate
Monday through Friday 6pm - 12am
Eight Hours to Twelve Hours
Saturdays and Sundays

2.0x Standard Hourly Rate
Monday through Sunday
Over Twelve Hours
Holidays

All prices and selections are subject to change without notice.

A customary taxable 20% service charge will be added to all charges.





