

Description	Daily Rental Rates
Slide and Overhead Projection (Screens Additional) Deluxe 35mm Slide Projector Package (AMX Wireless Remote) Standard Overhead Projector	100.00 55.00
Video Monitor Packages / Projection Packages 27" Monitor with Cart ½" Video Format with 27" Color Monitor Package DVD Player with 27" Monitor LCD Projector, Laptop Computer & Tripod Screen	120.00 150.00 175.00 600.00
Microphones Podium Podium and Microphone Handheld Microphone (Wired) with Floor Stand Tabletop Microphone (Wired) with Desk Stand Lavalier Microphone (Wired) UHF Wireless Microphone/Production Quality (Handheld or Lavalie	35.00 45.00 45.00 55.00 55.00 er) 150.00
Audio Mixers  Mackie 4-Channel Mixer  Mackie 6-Channel Mixer  Larger Mixers Available (Prices Quoted per Needs)	40.00 70.00
Audio Components Cassette Player/Recorder Five Disc CD Player	55.00 85.00
Sound System Two Speakers (Microphone Not Included)	160.00
Tripod and Cradle Screens Six, Seven, or Eight Foot Tripod Screens 10 x 10 Cradle Screens (Mandalay Ballroom only)	45.00 85.00
Telecommunications Polycom Conference Telephone (up to 40 attendants) Telephone line Hardwired Internet (T1 access) Wireless Access (Per Connection)	145.00 100.00 350.00 9.99
Fastfold Screens 6 x 8 with Dress Kit (Mandalay Ballroom only) 6 x 8 with Dress Kit (Mandalay Ballroom only)	Front 140.00 Rear 160.00

All specific audio-visual equipment may be arranged through our Catering Department.



Description	Daily Rental Rates
Video Cassette and DVD Machines  VHS Player/Recorder  DVD Player	60.00 100.00
Video/Computer Projectors Standard LCD Projector (2000 Lumens) Laptop Computer	350.00 300.00
Audio/Visual Accessories  Extension Cord Power Strip Presentation Easel Flipchart Easel (No Pens or Paper) Flipchart Complete with Pad & Markers Flipchart with Post It Grid Paper & Markers Tall AV Cart with Drape Small Projection Cart with Drape Cork Message Board (3 x 4) with Stand Dry Erase Whiteboard (4 x 6) with Stand, Markers, Erasers Pointer Stick Laser Pointer 25 Foot VGA Cable Soft VGA Cable	10.00 10.00 20.00 40.00 50.00 75.00 45.00 35.00 60.00 20.00 25.00 35.00 60.00
Operator Labor Rates	

Operator Labor Rates

Operator (Projection, Audio or Video Technician – 4 hour minimum) 50.00

All specific audio-visual equipment may be arranged through our Catering Department.

Labor Guidelines

Standard Hourly Rates Monday through Friday 6am - 6pm Up to Eight Hours

1.5x Standard Hourly Rate
Monday through Friday 6pm - 12am
Eight Hours to Twelve Hours
Saturdays and Sundays

2.0x Standard Hourly Rate
Monday through Sunday
Over Twelve Hours
Holidays